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Description

201202080000
47950

02/08/2012
02:41:25

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
BRANDY O

201203140000
89470

03/14/2012
02:11:50

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
JEANETTE B

201203150000
91110

03/15/2012
02:15:45

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRISON
REBEKAH
UPCHURCH

201203160000
92630

03/16/2012
01:39:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
STEPHEN M

201203290001
06990

03/29/2012
09:12:35

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLAND
TERRI L

201204020001
10980

04/02/2012
10:06:02

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REEDER
SANDRA

201205220001
81820

05/22/2012
11:15:19

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUGGE BRIAN
CHRISTOPHE
R

201206040001
95230

06/04/2012
08:55:29

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOMACK
MARTHA F

201205290001
87850

05/29/2012
08:31:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOSMER
LAURIE

201206140002
09400

06/14/2012
09:59:30

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GODSEY
PATRICIA
COOPER

201206150002
11450

06/15/2012
08:32:28

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIDMORE
DAVID
MADISON

201206260002
26060

06/26/2012
02:29:23

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAWK
MONICA S

201207050002
36410

07/05/2012
02:07:56

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERRYMAN
MARY ELLEN

201207050002
36420

07/05/2012
02:07:57

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MUNDAY
ANITA

201208200003
09880

08/20/2012
04:09:23

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HATTON
SANFORD D



201209040003
34430

09/04/2012
04:08:58

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRANTLEY
DANIELLE
WAYMAN

201210300004
15660

10/30/2012
09:30:23

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAGGETT
KIMBERLY
ELAINE

201212040004
61780

12/04/2012
09:00:19

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLE
GAYNELL T

201301100000
13450

01/10/2013
08:02:02

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
DONALD
HUGH

201301100000
13460

01/10/2013
08:02:03

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES ANITA
JOYCE

201301290000
38890

01/29/2013
02:43:33

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
TONDALAYA
MARIE

201301300000
40100

01/30/2013
01:31:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELMORE
MEGAN

201301280000
37800

01/28/2013
03:38:01

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOOTH
CATHERINE

201302120000
60480

02/12/2013
08:43:42

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMB SONYA

201303010000
86060

03/01/2013
11:00:03

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AUSTIN EARL
L

201303120001
01730

03/12/2013
08:30:48

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHILDS
LATERRENCE

201303130001
05110

03/13/2013
02:09:01

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERSON
BROOKE

201303150001
09100

03/15/2013
02:01:59

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL KATHY
H

201304040001
39850

04/04/2013
12:04:31

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FINNERTY
KAREN

201304180001
58930

04/18/2013
12:45:42

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON
JONATHAN C


