Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Sec	q= 0; Nan	ne= OHIO	CASUAL	TY INSUR		/IPANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202080000 47950	02/08/2012 02:41:25	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER BRANDY O						
201203140000 39470	03/14/2012 02:11:50	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON JEANETTE B						
201203150000 91110	03/15/2012 02:15:45	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRISON REBEKAH UPCHURCH						
201203160000 92630	03/16/2012 01:39:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES STEPHEN M						
201203290001 06990	03/29/2012 09:12:35	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLAND TERRI L						
201204020001 10980	04/02/2012 10:06:02	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REEDER SANDRA						
201205220001 81820	05/22/2012 11:15:19	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUGGE BRIAN CHRISTOPHE R						
201206040001 95230	06/04/2012 08:55:29	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOMACK MARTHA F						
201205290001 87850	05/29/2012 08:31:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOSMER LAURIE						
201206140002 09400	06/14/2012 09:59:30	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GODSEY PATRICIA COOPER						
201206150002 11450	06/15/2012 08:32:28	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIDMORE DAVID MADISON						
201206260002 26060	06/26/2012 02:29:23	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAWK MONICA S						
201207050002 36410	07/05/2012 02:07:56	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERRYMAN MARY ELLEN						
201207050002 36420	07/05/2012 02:07:57	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MUNDAY ANITA						
201208200003 09880	08/20/2012 04:09:23	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HATTON SANFORD D						

201209040003 34430	09/04/2012 04:08:58	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRANTLEY DANIELLE WAYMAN			
201210300004 15660	10/30/2012 09:30:23	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAGGETT KIMBERLY ELAINE			
201212040004 61780	12/04/2012 09:00:19	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLE GAYNELL T			
201301100000 13450	01/10/2013 08:02:02	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES DONALD HUGH			
201301100000 13460	01/10/2013 08:02:03	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES ANITA JOYCE			
201301290000 38890	01/29/2013 02:43:33	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS TONDALAYA MARIE			
201301300000 40100	01/30/2013 01:31:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELMORE MEGAN			
201301280000 37800	01/28/2013 03:38:01	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOOTH CATHERINE			
201302120000 60480	02/12/2013 08:43:42	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMB SONYA			
201303010000 86060	03/01/2013 11:00:03	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AUSTIN EARL L			
201303120001 01730	03/12/2013 08:30:48	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHILDS LATERRENCE			
201303130001 05110	03/13/2013 02:09:01	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERSON BROOKE			
201303150001 09100	03/15/2013 02:01:59	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL KATHY H			
201304040001 39850	04/04/2013 12:04:31	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FINNERTY KAREN			
201304180001 58930	04/18/2013 12:45:42	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON JONATHAN C			